THE DATASHEET OF
MAX13413EESA+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX13410E–MAX13415E are half-duplex RS-485-/RS-
422-compatible transceivers optimized for isolated appli-
cations. These devices feature an internal low-dropout
regulator (LDO), one driver, and one receiver. The inter-

Regulator and AutoDirection Control
______________________________________________________________________________________ 23
Ordering Information/Selector Guide (continued)
Note: All devices operate over the -40°C to +85°C operating
temperature range.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*EP = Exposed pad.
**Future product—contact factory for availability.
PART PIN-PACKAGE AutoDirection DATA RATE (max) 5V LDO OUTPUT
MAX13412EESA+ 8 SO-EP* Yes 500kbps Yes
MAX13413EESA+ 8 SO-EP* Yes 16Mbps Yes
MAX13414EESA+** 8 SO-EP* No 500kbps Yes
MAX13415EESA+** 8 SO-EP* No 16Mbps Yes
TOP VIEW
A
GNDDI
1